
2020 OLGA STATE MEDALLION TOURNAMENT 
through 4 rounds as of 11/24/2020

FINAL

Name Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Gross Net

EJ Yoon 8 8 8 6 82 81 81 80 74 73 73 74 161 146

Sharon Bowditch 9 9 9 x 81 84 81 x 72 75 72 x 162 144

Mary Dyrseth 11 10 10 12 84 82 87 92 73 72 77 80 166 145

Cindy Reinertsen x 12 x 11 x 84 x 86 x 72 x 75 170 147

Mary Figgis x 11 12 11 x 98 88 83 x 87 76 72 171 148

Mary Perry 17 17 14 12 88 86 97 86 71 69 83 74 172 140

Judy Darnell 13 x 12 12 90 x 87 87 77 x 75 75 174 150

Glo Malmberg 13 14 14 14 96 89 95 88 83 75 81 74 177 149

Peggy Cooper x 14 14 x x 94 83 x x 80 69 x 177 149

Carolyn Marchuck x 11 11 x x 90 89 x x 79 78 x 179 157

Dang Teater 21 20 18 22 102 88 91 95 81 68 73 73 179 141

Dari Akin 18 x 18 x 92 x 87 x 74 x 69 x 179 143

Anne Annis 15 14 x 17 84 99 x 96 69 85 x 79 180 148

Colleen Ritter x 22 20 22 x 93 88 103 x 71 68 81 181 139

Lois Foerster 17 16 16 x 87 96 95 x 70 80 79 x 182 149

Sue Pederson 19 20 19 17 97 94 94 90 78 74 75 73 184 147

Cathy Pospisil 8 9 x x 96 89 x x 88 80 x x 185 168

Roselyn Hoiby 17 16 15 x 97 97 88 x 80 81 73 x 185 153

Lorraine Blair 16 17 18 x 99 98 89 x 83 81 71 x 187 152

Nancy Cohn 24 24 24 25 102 94 96 100 78 70 72 75 190 142

TOP 20 LOW GROSS

12/1/2020



2020 OLGA STATE MEDALLION TOURNAMENT 
through 4 rounds as of 11/24/2020

FINAL

Name Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Gross Net

Colleen Ritter x 22 20 22 x 93 88 103 x 71 68 81 181 139

Mary Perry 17 17 14 12 88 86 97 86 71 69 83 74 172 140

Dang Teater 21 20 18 22 102 88 91 95 81 68 73 73 179 141

Nancy Cohn 24 24 24 25 102 94 96 100 78 70 72 75 190 142

Dari Akin 18 x 18 x 92 x 87 x 74 x 69 x 179 143

Sharon Bowditch 9 9 9 x 81 84 81 x 72 75 72 x 162 144

Julie Clausen 24 25 25 21 98 103 95 103 74 78 70 82 193 144

Mary Dyrseth 11 10 10 12 84 82 87 92 73 72 77 80 166 145

Barbara Anderson 23 23 23 26 96 95 98 108 73 72 75 82 191 145

EJ Yoon 8 8 8 6 82 81 81 80 74 73 73 74 161 146

Cindy Reinertsen x 12 x 11 x 84 x 86 x 72 x 75 170 147

Sue Pederson 19 20 19 17 97 94 94 90 78 74 75 73 184 147

Mary Figgis x 11 12 11 x 98 88 83 x 87 76 72 171 148

Anne Annis 15 14 x 17 84 99 x 96 69 85 x 79 180 148

Judy Kirschenbaum 20 x 21 24 97 x 100 95 77 x 79 71 192 148

Susie Lynch 24 x 21 x 98 x 95 x 74 x 74 x 193 148

Pauline Boyd 24 x 26 x 99 x 99 x 75 x 73 x 198 148

Glo Malmberg 13 14 14 14 96 89 95 88 83 75 81 74 177 149

Peggy Cooper x 14 14 x x 94 83 x x 80 69 x 177 149

Lois Foerster 17 16 16 x 87 96 95 x 70 80 79 x 182 149

TOP 20 LOW NET

12/1/2020


